
S DIV: LOT 15 & N1/2 LOT 14 REPL
VILLAS S/D.

CHRISTIE STEPHEN M
732 SW EL PRADO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-5157

00-00-00-14009-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/25/2016 DF 0.48 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

213,077
400

18,500
231,977
89,289

142,688
HX HB 50,722

91,966
231,977

0

231,977

1273/2546 4/25/2014 WD Q I 01 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN HEIMS AS TRUST

STEPHEN M CHRISTIE

1267/1638 12/30/2013 WD U I 12 64,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

NORMAN HEIMS AS TRU
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13 MAINT/ALTR 50 01/14/2014

2015HX Base Yr

732 SW EL PRADO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,949 99.2512 111.16 327,811 1952 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2508

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 125,722

FGR 224 55 123 8,887

FOP 60 30 18 1,301

FSP 600 40 240 17,341

FST 84 55 46 3,323

FUS 768 100 768 55,491

USP 40 35 14 1,011

3,516 2,949 213,077

BAS= W28 S30 E36 FOP= S6 E10N6 W10$ E22 N8 FGR= E14 N16 W14 S
16$ N16 FST= E14 N6 W14S6$ N6 FSP= N20 W30 S20 E30$ W30$
PTR=N30 FUS=  N32 W6 USP= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W18 S32 E24$ S30$.
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FST
14

6

14

6

FSP 20

30

20

30

FUS 32

6
18

32

24

USP 4
10

4 10

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


